The TEC3000 series thermostat controllers are stand-alone,
and field-selectable BACnet® Master-Slave/Token-Passing
(MS/TP) or N2 networked devices that provide on/off, floating,
and proportional control of the following:
• Local hydronic reheat valves
• Pressure-dependent VAV equipment with or without local
reheat
• Two- or four-pipe fan coils

PB_TEC3000_03 2017
4
Ordering codes
All models listed below are optionally available without the Johnson Controls® logo.
Table 1: Stand-alone thermostat controller FCU (ON/OFF / floating) models1
Codes Control output
Onboard
occupancy sensor
Dehumidification
capability
TEC3310-00-000
On/off or floating fan coil and zoning
--- ---
TEC3311-00-000 l ---
TEC3312-00-000 --- l
TEC3313-00-000 l l
Table 2: Stand-alone thermostat controller FCU (Proportional) models1
Codes Control output
Onboard
occupancy sensor
Dehumidification
capability
TEC3320-00-000
0 to 10 VDC proportional fan coil
and zoning
--- ---
TEC3321-00-000 l ---
TEC3322-00-000 --- l
TEC3323-00-000 l l
Table 3: Stand-alone single or two stage economizer
Codes Control Output
Onboard
occupancy sensor
Dehumidification
capability
TEC3330-00-000 Single- or two-stage RTU/heat pump
with economizer
--- ---
TEC3331-00-000 l ---
Table 4: Field-selectable BACnet MS/TP or N2 networked thermostat controller FCU (ON/OFF / Floating) models1
Codes Control output
Onboard
occupancy sensor
Dehumidification
capability
TEC3610-00-000
On/off or floating fan coil and zoning
--- ---
TEC3611-00-000 l ---
TEC3612-00-000 --- l
TEC3613-00-000 l l
Table 5: Field-selectable BACnet MS/TP or N2 networked thermostat controller FCU (Proportional) models1
Codes Control output
Onboard
occupancy sensor
Dehumidification
capability
TEC3620-00-000
0 to 10 VDC proportional fan coil
and zoning
--- ---
TEC3621-00-000 l ---
TEC3622-00-000 --- l
TEC3623-00-000 l l
Table 6: Field-selectable BACnet MS/TP or N2 networked single or two stage economizer
Codes Control output
Onboard
occupancy sensor
Dehumidification
capability
TEC3630-00-000 Single- or two-stage RTU/heat pump
with economizer
--- ---